Chevron USA
P.O.Box 1150
Midland, TX 79702
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Lea County NM

199 1.99 1/4 0.44 0.87 0.87
395 1.96 3/4 1.31 2.57 3.44
524 1.29 11/4 2.19 2.82 6.27
1058 5.34 11/4 2.19 11.68 17.95
1526 4.68 1172 2.63 12.29 30.23
2024 4.98 31/4 5.69 28.32 58.56
2273 2.49 7 12.25 30.50 89.06
2400 1.27 7 12.25 15.56 104.62
2554 1.54 61/4 10.94 16.84 121.46
2712 1.58 41/2 7.88 12.44 133.90
2955 2.43 2172 4.38 10.63 144.53
3542 5.87 2 3.50 20.55 165.08
3664 1.22 1 1.75 2.14 167.21

Michael Roghair - Drilling Superintendent

Z The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 53’ kb day of
. e 3

, 1998 by Michael Roghair - Drilling Superintendent,ﬂ CapStar Drilling
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~ Sidittie
Notary Public
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